Einzelrangliste Gruppe Ost - 2 - 2010/11 2.Bundesili
Serie: 5

Platz NR

1 3605
2 3008
3 2302
4 3506
5 2803
6 2504
7 2902
8 2705
9 2101
10 2608
11 3404
12 3401
13 3303
14 3202
15 2501
16 2603
17 3203
18 3802
19 2503
20 3206
21 3103
22 2502
23 2403
24 3302
25 3402
26 2106
27 3601
28 3801
29 2903
30 3201
31 2509
32 3002
33 2204
34 3705
35 3101
36 3606
37 3704
38 2802
39 2702
40 3505

Name
Rodehuser,Dieter
Schmidt,Alexander
Bourger 3,Hans
Buder,Wolfgang
Maier 1,Gerd
Henke 1,Peter
Gilde 2,Werner
Schlesag,Matthias
Amann 1,Klaus
Mahler,Sebastian
Rohde 1,Carsten
Detsch 1,Heinrich
Schild,Andreas
Leonartz 2,Werner
Geisler 1,Bodo
Ptok 2,Manfred
Peiler 2,Thomas
Papendorf,Heinz
Grosse 1,Bernd
Stolze,Andrea
Wormann 1,Marianne
Fricke 1,Michael
Karchow,Eva Maria
Golz,Andreas
Schulz 1,Thomas
Hass,Hennry
Neumann,Ursula
Kluster ,Hans-Joachim
Hoppen 2,Dieter
Stolze 2,Roland
Piller,Siegfried
Flrstenberg,Peter
Groth 2,Albrecht
Schiropp,Jirgen
Kunst 1,Steffan
Gutmann,Jan
Peschke,Birgit
Ramin 1,Torsten
Gerecke,Edgar
Opitz,Jochen
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963
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Einzelrangliste Gruppe Ost - 2 - 2010/11 2.Bundesili
Serie: 5

Platz NR

41 3607
42 2906
43 3104
44 3204
45 3106
46 3503
47 2401
48 3804
49 2804
50 2102
51 3504
52 2107
53 3005
54 3305
55 2407
56 3701
57 2706
58 2201
59 3702
60 2801
61 2904
62 2404
63 3304
64 2704
65 2604
66 3805
67 2901
68 2103
69 2308
70 2602
71 3501
72 2402
73 3405
74 2205
75 3602
76 2807
77 3301
78 2607
79 3205

80

2601

Name
Hansen,Dieter
Jahn,Edgar

Vehse 1,Detlef
Brandenburg 2,Detlef
Friesen,Rainer
Nicolaus 2,Gisela
Gallowsky,Margitta
Tischkau,Ralf
Meyendorf 1,Klaus
Mockel 1,Bernd
Nicolaus 2,Herbert
Hauschild,Andreas
Ziehm,Aileen
Thiel,Sabine
Splettsto3er,Manfred
Borchert,Bodo
Wittnebel,Hans
Fanty 2,Heinz
Fromm,Oliver
Beier 1,Thorsten
Schulz  2,Sabine
Buck,Hildegard
Engel,H.J
Klein,Martin
Preil3ing,Michael
Doetzkies,Martin
Schwartz 2,Anita
Stach 1,0Olaf
Synder,Wolfhardt
Erling 2,Thomas
Schmidt 2,Jurgen
Anderson,Rosita
Krugeler,Olivia
Hauschild,Andreas
Lachmann,JanaPetra
Streit,Siegfried
Backhaus,Edda
Mohr,Marlene
Ziemer,Frank
Friedrich 2,Dennis
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963
4767
3804
2842
1894
4695
938
3730
4653
4637
2749
1831
2701
2662
2659
3505
3493
4299
3428
3388
3387
3363
3328
3309
2477
2466
2455
3273
3272
4086
3244
3225
1608
1546
3831
1528
2266
2255
1503
2934
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Einzelrangliste Gruppe Ost - 2 - 2010/11 2.Bundesli ga

Serie: 5
Platz NR Name Erg. TIn. Schnitt G V
81 3105 Stolze,Andrea D 731 1 731 7 1
82 3403 Ludwig 1,Wilfried 2177 3 725 26 10
83 2304 Pobloth 3,Werner S 3620 5 724 36 7
84 2202 Fanty 2,Hildegard SD 2888 4 722 36 11
85 3207 Friesen,Rainer 711 1 711 8 2
86 3010 Rochacher,Friedrich S 3457 5 691 44 12
87 2703 Gulbinski,Brigitte D 3424 5 684 38 6
88 2203 Ruch 2,Werner S 2608 4 652 33 10
89 3502 Schmidt 2,Monika D 2552 4 638 26 8
90 3004 Rodel,Patrick 1877 3 625 27 9
91 3803 Springefeld,Klaus 2499 4 624 35 11
92 3009 TelBmer,Steffen 2411 4 602 32 10
93 2406 Stichowski,Leonhard 1792 3 597 19 5
94 2207 Hellige,Anja D 595 1 595 11 4
95 3102 Stanke 1,Michael 2371 4 592 28 11
96 3603 Schmidt,Petra D 2800 5 560 26 4
97 2303 Leidokat 3,Klaus S 2746 5 549 35 11
98 2301 Blume  3,Margit D 2655 5 531 31 5
99 2701 Bo6hm,Thomas 529 1 529 11 5
100 2413 Gundelach,Ruth SD 520 1 520 6 2
101 3508 Hildebrand,Daniel J 474 1 474 7 3
102 3703 Jahn,Hansi 1124 3 374 18 7
103 2810 Badstubner,Michael 310 1 310 4 1
104 2805 Paulig,Bodo S 580 2 290 8 3
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